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Estd td 1998 

SI. No. 

1. 

2. 

Skill 

90-100% 
Developed the skill. 

3. 

Analysis of attainment of POs & PSOs for 2018-2022 B. Tech batch as per rubrics 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

MADANAPALLE INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, MADANAPALLE 
(UGC-AUTONOMOUS) 

13. 

Approved by AlCTE, New Delhi & Afliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu 
Accredited by NBA, Recognized under section 2(0) & 12(B) of the UGC act 1956 

World Bank funded Institute, An ISO 9001-2008 Certified Institution 

14. 

First Recognized Research Centre under JNTUA, Recognized as SIRO by DSIR 
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

15. 

Program Outcome: Will give professional quality oral presentations. 

POs & PSOs 

PO1 

PO2 

PO3 

P04 

POS 

Table: Analvsis of attainment of POs & PSOs for 2017-21 B. Tech batch as per rubrics 

PO6 

PO7 

PO8 

PO9 

PO10 

PO11 

PO12 

PS01 

PS02 

PS03 

Faculty In-charge 

(5" Autonomous batch) 

Table: Rubrics for Program Qutcome 

Superior 
80-90% 

Developed the 
skill appropriate 
by knowing Why, 
How, Where and 
when. 

Attainmnent (%) 
69 

67 

64 

63 

65 

66 

61 

67 

66 

67 

65 

66 

62 

62 

Good 
70-80% 

Developed skill 
appropriate but 
only knows basics 

61 

(%) 
Attainmnent Target 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

75 

Adequate 
60-70% 

Skill developed 
but either does 

not know entirely 
or accurately 

75 

Head of the Dapariment 
Eisctricat &. Electronics Enginsering 

Aadanspale institte of Technotogy & Scienc 
AADANAPALLE -517 325 

Inadequate 
Less than 60% 

Either know little 

or does not know. 

Adequate 

Adequate 

Remark as per rubrics 

Adequate 

Adequate 

Adequate 

Adequate 

Adequate 

Adequate 

Adequate 

Adequate 

TUV 

Adequate 

SUD 

Adequate 

tSO 9001 

Adequate 

Adequate 

Adequate 

Principal 
Principal 

Madanapalle Institute of 
Technalagy & Science 

MADANAPALLE 
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